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                                Pennsbury (B) (11)
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                                Haverford/Bryn Mawr (B) (16)
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            Game Status: Final
        

	


	
		
			Pennsbury (B) (11)
		


		
			
				
					
					
						Yardley, Pennsylvania
					

						Coach:
	
							Bradbury
						


				

			

			
				13
			

		


        

		
		Players	G	A	D	T
	#0 Allison Haferl	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Grace Purcell	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Hannah Maslow	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Laurel Farley	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Lindsay Harkins	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Natalie Toadvine	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Olivia Pfender	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Sierra Daley	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Sydney Jakimowicz	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Talia Maslow	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Alessandra Barone	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#13 Allie Argenti 	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#17 nicole naylor	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#19 Olivia Bradbury	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					




	


	
		
			Haverford/Bryn Mawr (B) (16)
		


		
			
				
					
					
						Haverford, Pennsylvania
					

						Coach:
	
							
						


				

			

			
				4
			

		


        

		
		Players	G	A	D	T
	#0 Oishi Bardhan	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Kara Breeden	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Audra Devoto	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Sonya Fucci	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Emily Lin	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Amelia Marren	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Eleni Smitham	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					
	#0 Amanda Wessel	
						0
						
						0
						
						0
						
						0
					




	


	
		
			Game Summary
		


		
		
						Pennsbury (B) (11)
																																							Total: 13
	
						Haverford/Bryn Mawr (B) (16)
																																							Total: 4
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                             Lilly Mendoza
                         	 
	
                             Katrina Meserve
                         	 
	
                             Leah Meshnick
                         	 
	
                             Margaret Meshnick
                         	 
	
                             Abby Millar
                         	 
	
                             Ruby Miller-Gootnick
                         	 
	
                             Molly Morgan
                         	 
	
                             Isabel Moroney
                         	 
	
                             Sally Morris
                         	 
	
                             Harley Mueller
                         	 
	
                             Charlotte Mussells
                         	 
	
                             Mary (Molly)  Naaktgeboren
                         	 
	
                             nicole naylor
                         	 
	
                             Sophie Needles
                         	 
	
                             Elizabeth Nelson
                         	 
	
                             Bonnie Nguyen
                         	 
	
                             Georgia Nichols
                         	 
	
                             Bella Nikom
                         	 
	
                             CAROLINE NOFZINGER
                         	 
	
                             Mei-An Nolan
                         	 
	
                             Adelaide Nolan
                         	 
	
                             MIRANDA NORLIN
                         	 
	
                             Katherine Norris
                         	 
	
                             Elizabeth O'Connor
                         	 
	
                             Kaylee O'Connor-Bergeron
                         	 
	
                             Maeve O'Sullivan
                         	 
	
                             EMILY OBRIEN
                         	 
	
                             Caroline Passalacqua
                         	 
	
                             Sofie Patzak
                         	 
	
                             Netanya Perluss
                         	 
	
                             Olivia Pfender
                         	 
	
                             Lazel Pineda
                         	 
	
                             Haley Pleskow
                         	 
	
                             Indira Poole
                         	 
	
                             Tracy Potter
                         	 
	
                             Eva Power
                         	 
	
                             Olivia Prosak
                         	 
	
                             Grace Purcell
                         	 
	
                             Huixiang Qiu
                         	 
	
                             Tahlia Quartin
                         	 
	
                             Bayley Quinn
                         	 
	
                             Marley Rafson
                         	 
	
                             Marlee Raiffa
                         	 
	
                             Brett Rapkin-Citrenbaum
                         	 
	
                             Walton Rea
                         	 
	
                             Jesse Remeis
                         	 
	
                             Caitlin Richard
                         	 
	
                             Julia Roman
                         	 
	
                             Adair Rosin
                         	 
	
                             Hannah Roy
                         	 
	
                             Hannah Rudin
                         	 
	
                             Natalie Russianoff
                         	 
	
                             Samantha Saltzman
                         	 
	
                             KAIA SARGENT
                         	 
	
                             Divya  Satishchandra
                         	 
	
                             Isabel Scherl
                         	 
	
                             Kyra Schindler
                         	 
	
                             Laura Schlossman
                         	 
	
                             Samantha Schmidt
                         	 
	
                             Ada Schnake
                         	 
	
                             Aliya Schneider
                         	 
	
                             Anne Schwartz
                         	 
	
                             Olivia Scioletti
                         	 
	
                             Emily See
                         	 
	
                             Claire Seidler
                         	 
	
                             Sara Shaker
                         	 
	
                             Anna Sherman
                         	 
	
                             Brianna  Sherry
                         	 
	
                             Christine Sherwood
                         	 
	
                             Jocelyn Shiue
                         	 
	
                             Fina Short
                         	 
	
                             Kate Silzer
                         	 
	
                             Rebecca Sirull
                         	 
	
                             Abigail Skerker
                         	 
	
                             Emma Slobozianu
                         	 
	
                             Sami Smalling
                         	 
	
                             Eleni Smitham
                         	 
	
                             Shayna Solomon
                         	 
	
                             Madeline Sorenson
                         	 
	
                             Katie Spence
                         	 
	
                             Sophia Stavropoulos
                         	 
	
                             Clare Steinman
                         	 
	
                             Isabella Sun
                         	 
	
                             Elissa Sutherland
                         	 
	
                             Maja Svanberg
                         	 
	
                             Kimberly Tan
                         	 
	
                             Adrianna Tan
                         	 
	
                             Kalauonaona Tanaka-Pesamino
                         	 
	
                             Riann Tang
                         	 
	
                             Erin Tansimore
                         	 
	
                             Stephanie Tarpey
                         	 
	
                             Alison Tassone
                         	 
	
                             Rebecca Taylor
                         	 
	
                             Kelsy Taylor
                         	 
	
                             Kiyomi Taylor
                         	 
	
                             Tiffani Teng
                         	 
	
                             Qiu Ru Linnette  Teo
                         	 
	
                             Shreya Thatai
                         	 
	
                             Kate Thoma-Hilliard
                         	 
	
                             Isabel Thornton
                         	 
	
                             Lizzie Tilden
                         	 
	
                             Natalie Toadvine
                         	 
	
                             Lauren Tso
                         	 
	
                             Caroline Turner
                         	 
	
                             Margo Urheim
                         	 
	
                             ROSA VITTI
                         	 
	
                             Dara Wais
                         	 
	
                             Amita Wanar
                         	 
	
                             Jenny Wang
                         	 
	
                             Anja Webb
                         	 
	
                             Helen Wedegaertner
                         	 
	
                             April Weintraub
                         	 
	
                             Michelle Wellman
                         	 
	
                             Hannah Wells
                         	 
	
                             Amanda Wessel
                         	 
	
                             Katherine Westerlund
                         	 
	
                             Ashley Whaley
                         	 
	
                             Lauren Williams
                         	 
	
                             Evan Williams
                         	 
	
                             Valerie Willocq
                         	 
	
                             Megan Wilson
                         	 
	
                             Nina Wolff Landau
                         	 
	
                             AVA WONG
                         	 
	
                             Michelle Wong
                         	 
	
                             Nika Woodfill
                         	 
	
                             Grace Woodward
                         	 
	
                             Lily Xu
                         	 
	
                             Cat Yoke
                         	 
	
                             Kendall You Mak
                         	 
	
                             Hye Sun Yun
                         	 
	
                             Camryn Yurcisin
                         	 
	
                             Mei Zhang
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